
L

fttuds iFr /$vtYor oora

m < rtrdq tufin, r_ost d_-{

hE 4{ eft! rq trd'rd

xd\! dqqrt/ 'Nodr 
rrG svA' 17

EBra/cowAun 731r'9(m,/a$aM)
<qF 03612302t1 dlq 0161t30?725

+l_s nnn.rd(Fritq.h

No 3Ol /',15 C-Compule(AMC)

fr==.=.=.:=---J.goo, Hp DEScNJET Troo, scAri coLoRrRAc SMART LF Gt '--:-"s.-a.ed renoe.s ,or 
^Mclle or(e or l'e o ec'or Assa. d \ag'raao uu

,"*";:;;.r,.", "iro ';;""rJ'"D, sio HP oe'qrerrTroo I scd' ne'9"9"1: -':i:i d.;qz" ^ o" prr,-re B "or ol,osr2ozo o 31103/2021 rs o' lFa. rrd ono'ons

The envelope clearly marked as 'QUOTATTON' on the lop may be sent by Regisiered Post

beo'opped.r r"lenoq oo .rhsolrc.lono*mFr' 'd Bd. 
" ::,-;..$;.;:"',;;.i;;#;"1:.;;; q_;;i;;;,: ;pe r o. ro : e pror-,,p m-"

eoo. -"5"1q-i"ii:60 ii.,.-'e- oront. rartt 9: ' "r:. '"": 1il ; lT--19'1-':::- Nrre -l'" ' (cesc l age' r snoldulber -A\..roe a ou-l lod'ErSuop e'Ace

*;;i*" ;v":{":.,::.+:ili :1 ;:"";:;gl",t;;:i'F:i ;}'; ;" .ft J i:;:tlJ* :.

;:", J:{ l**'*, "*';"11,:;"^"".'gr;;,ry.:"""):. 
:: lT, i*il J 

j, 
":""fi 

!d:L,i"'

TENDER
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRAC] ICOMP

i'i*.,'" i",l;:;;.;"i "' ",, "-,*. r.===:==.--" -"p.-h# a/L.o b- 
"ubr. 

*1]d@ ^r.lF-l"noe'do. "
lut "-*o ano tru.o"a tnautnon."l '"o,.tert'tu"

The Dneclor. Assam & N.gala.d GDc resetoes the rgft lo ac€pt / relect any quotatLon

wthout showing any reason io llre tender

Address whee slore items kepl

Lasl date and time ol re@iving tenders

Dale & Time of opening oftender al

TotalNo of pages of tender document

PARIICULARS OFTHETENDER:
Desional on and address ol the The Oirector

Assam A Nasaland GDC
suNey ol ndia

NdhiBhawan,2fd Fioor Lamat NH 37
Guwahal 741029

: Assam & NagalandcDc
suruevoflnda

NidhiBhawan 2"! FLoor, Lalmali NH_37

Guwahali_731029

15.04.2020 (1200 hE)

15 04.2020(1600 hrs)



'ffiDESIGNJET T7IOO, SCANNER COLORTRAC SITART LF Gx 42eOF ASSAM &
NAGALANO GDC. SURVEY OF LND]A,qUlqAlAI]

1 The mainlenance serui@ under lhe mantenan@ conlracl shal comprise or

orevenlive afd coileclive malnlenan@ oi ploliers & s€nner as perAnnexure B

2. The tasks of the AMc will be caried out at the sile of Sutoev oi India. Assam &

NaOaland GDC, Technical block al Janardhan Das complex Ganeshguri Guwahati

3. The mainienan@ seruices willcorsist of: -
a) Atlending lo complainls raised by varlous wingvsec-llons/individlals oi GDC

on immediate basLs.
bl Onste orevenlive and cotrective maintenan@ of plottervscanner connecled

l; LAN and Denpherals al GDC, Guwahati wh€re the above equlpmenl is

insralled as indlcated from lime lo I me.
c) The mainlenance conlracl wjl include necessary €pairs io lhe installed

systems and replacemenl of defeclive/damaged parls componenls and other
' a@ssorlesfreeof cosl

d) The mainlenance conlracr also
keep the system fulLy operationa.

Includes 6ofiware supporvrroubleshooting lo

provide maintenafce setolces
engineeB who are stalioned al

e) The mainlenance setoce Agency shaLl

throlgh qualilied, experenced and competeni

f) The Ploltec/Scanner and ts @mponenls wilL be covered under ihis

4. The mainlenance sediceswillbe provided on working davs frcn O90O Hrs to 1730

Hrs {lronday to Fdday), The Aqency shall make the soryices or seryice
engineeF avallable on Saturdays, sundays of olher holidavs in case or anv

b Thp Aaelcv .r I also .arrv oul pe od . pevenlive marlenar( e rfl dins ene nal
..eaniT or rtri equpr"rr or te every monl' dur ng davs dnd ringc co-venianl ro

7 No lransporlalion charges, what so ever shall be paid bv GDC for anv lvpe or

8. I shall be lhe rcspofslbility of the Agency lo ensure that slandbv equipmenls/
comoonents are keDt aI GDC lo meel lhe slipulated €sponse I me.



L The pans/componenivsub-assemblies lsed for repair/rep acenent by lhe agency
will be of the same/ equivaleni or higher make and funcl onal capab lity of as originally
availabLe in lhe syslems.

10. The Agency shall maintain slandby equipment of equlvaient confguration tor
handling majorrcpairs and requirng shifling ofsuch equipmentto iheirlesl and repair

11. ihe seRice enginee6 depuled at GDc should be qualified and experienced lo

12 The payment lo lhe Agency will be made on haLfyea y basis al the end of each
haliyearagainsl invoice with PAN number raised by theAgency.

13. The TDS, Seruice lax, and any other applcable taxes as per prevailing rales, wlll
be deducted betore making the payment

14. lf lhe setoices provided by the Agency under this naintenance seruices contracl
are not to lhe iulLsatisfaction of GDC, the mainlenance contracl may be ierminated by
GDC and lhe charges may be payab e ofly up to the period llllwhich lhe agency has
rcndered satislaclory setuices The decis on of GDC in this regard shall be final and

15. n case ol non-compliance of lhe conlhcl, GDc resetoes lhe rght lo
cancetresclnd/revoke lhe @nlract and lmpose suilable penaty n proponion lo lhe

16. The setoce engineeG provided by Agency shall nol be changed lequentLy
However. f the engineetpeGonnel a€ found incompete.l by GOC, the seruice
engineer shall be changed bylheAgencyof requestbylhe GDC.

17. fihe regular seryice engineer is nol avalable forany €ason,lhe Agency shallbe
responsible for deputing anolher competenl and experienced engneer for that period

t0 ensure conl nlily in sery ces.

18. ThisagrcemenlmayalsobelerrninaledbyGDcionhwilhif atanylime:-

i) lhe Agency commits any orher breach ofthis agreemenl isuch b€ach s foi
refredied (iI capable of emedy) withln forly-five days of receipt of nolice specifying
rhebreach and calling upon lheAgencylo remove t.

ii) the Agency goes nio liquidalion (nol being a volunlary liquidalion fo. the
pupose ony of a bona iide reconstruction or amalgamalion) or enle6 inlo any .
@mposition arcngements with itscrediloE ora receiver of ils asseis is appointed



19. A egister would be mainlalned by lhe GOC fot r€c.ding the visit reports of lh€
seMce englne€r of ihe Agency,

(Dircctor)
A&N GDC, Guwhati SIGNATORYOF

AUTHORIZEO FIRIIII



SCANNER
PROFORII'A FOR FINANCIAL BID FORAMC COMPREHENSIVE OF PLOTTERS &

1, Name offirm/company/agency along wiih registrailon number. . . . .. .. . ,

2. ComDleteaddress and telephone numter...... . .

4. GSI registration numbe..,.,,..........

FINANCIAL BID/QUOTATION TOR AMC (COIUPREHENSIVE) OF AO SIZE

PLOTTER HP-DSJ-800, HP OESIGNJET T71OO, SCANNER COLORTRAC SMART

SL No. ITEMS Qty. PERIOD RATE
ALONG

WITH GST

REMARKS

DSJ-300
1 01.05.2020

31.03.2021
2 1 01.05 2020

3103,2021
l 01.05.2020

3143.2021



1 AO S ze Ploter HP OSJ-300,

3. S*nnerCo onrac sharl LF Gx+42e



r1'

-M

d@,91€.4rj

,e 4dn/: d. r$@5Drry

^,.-14:2Jr'a"
*" - AvtA

.e@
f Qlst'-.. .,Ia6ra

Erc


